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
Stunning French Villa on apx 1.2 ac parcel. Apx 5,000 sf. 
1 story. Complete privacy.
JACOBS & MCCORMICK  (805) 230-3348

STUDIO CITY  |  $2,795,000
Superb home in prime Longridge Estates w/pool~spa & 
outdoor pavilion on flat 13,000 ft lot
STEVE SHRAGER  (818) 606-7862

SILVER LAKE  |  $1,695,000
2 Duplexes Street-to-Street 1920s Spanish 2Story 
2bd+1ba each; 2nd1950s Duplx 1bd+1ba each
ESAU TENORIO  (323) 906-2477

SANTA MONICA  |  $1,995,000
Beautifully remodeled townhome: 2 bed w/ den & 2.5 
bath located 1/2 block from Ocean Ave.
MARY CRONIN  (310) 633-4257

SAN GABRIEL  |  $988,000
Elegant Spanish style hm/blt 1930 w/character/
charm/3BR/3BA/brick patio/lush landscaping.
AMY ELLIS  (626) 278-5838

ROLLING HILLS ESTATES  |  $895,000
180-Degree View of City, Mountain, Harbor & some 
Coastline!
LES FISHMAN & VIRGINIA BUTLER  (310) 849-1779

PLAYA VISTA  |  $1,858,000
Contemporary Mediterranean Single Family Home with 
exceptional custom upgrades throughout
WINNIE LICHT  (310) 745-7468

PASADENA  |  $399,000
217 South Catalina Avenue #3, Pasadena

NIKKELL LILAVOIS  (626) 449-5222

PACIFIC PALISADES  |  $2,185,000
Panoramic View. One story view home on large lot. 
Great property to update and remodel.
DORI OLLESTAD  (310) 230-2425

OXNARD  |  $2,375,000
2 Bedroom + 1 Bath. 1920s beach cottage on the sand.

ARIEL & KAREN  805-985-4444 X164

MONTECITO  |  $4,950,000
Fetching ocean views & a path to the sand complement 
this south-facing 4bd/3ba.
WWW.MAURIEMCGUIRE.COM  (805) 403-8816

MANHATTAN BEACH  |  $2,999,000
6BD/6BA | Huge Kitchen w/ Island | 3 Fireplaces | 
Beautiful Courtyard-Backyard
FORBESCORRALES  (310) 346-3332
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ARCHITECT: BRIAN MURPHY ARCHITECT: PAUL R. WILL IAMS ARCHITECT: WALLACE NEFF

Decorating your residence in 
southern California often means 

a trek through West Hollywood’s 
Pacific Design Center, the West Coast’s 
largest design center featuring 100+ 
showrooms which represent over 2,200 
deluxe manufacturers’ product lines to 
select from. Inevitably, during one of 
your many visits, you’ll find yourself

mesmerized while touring the premier Thomas Lavin 
Showroom. In less than two decades, Thomas has become 
the leader in bringing an international range of exclusive 
high-end home furnishings, fabrics, lighting, and accessories 
to Los Angeles. Because of the bespoke (custom) nature of his 
offerings, every single item is unique with nothing else quite like 
it in the marketplace. Despite the “to the trade” moniker of the 
industry, homeowners are encouraged to visit as Thomas makes 
his posh products available via interior designers, architects, 
and purchasing services. (It’s optimum to utilize these vendors 
as the intricacies of custom furnishings are vast.) So whether 
you’re furnishing your beach bungalow, a mountaintop aerie, 
Mediterranean villa, or your dramatic contemporary in the 
desert, the Thomas Lavin Showroom is a stunning starting 
point to transform residential fantasies into dream homes.
www.ThomasLavin.com

MY LUXURY HOME FURNISHINGS VIEW 
with Thomas Lavin
by Bret Parsons

ARCHITECTURAL HOMES OF THE WEEK

Bold Architectural designed by Brian Murphy. Loft-like 
spaces w/walls of glass throughout.

SAN MARINO  |  $1,838,000

Joseph Chiovare (626) 945-2236 
 

Noted Architect Wallace Neff/3BR/3BA hm/over 2,000SF/
features many classic revival designs

HANCOCK PARK  |  $3,995,000

Chris Abbott (323) 210-1430 
 

Celebrated architect Paul R. Williams Tudor style 5bd, 
4.5ba home in heart of Hancock Park

SUNSET STRIP  |  $4,850,000

Steve Frankel (310) 281-3981 
 

TO FIND OR LIST YOUR ARCHITECTURAL DREAM HOME, 
CONTACT BRET@BRETPARSONS.COM OR (310) 281-4346  
FOR A SUPERB ARCHITECTURAL SPECIALIST.

BRET PARSONS 
DIRECTOR, ARCHITECTURAL DIVISION 

©2015 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. All Rights Reserved. Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC fully supports the principles of the Fair Housing Act and the Equal Opportunity Act. Each Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage office is owned by a subsidiary 
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
Mary Chiu 310.428.1488

PALOS VERDES ESTATES | 1805 Via Arriba
$2,599,000  |4 BD + 3 BA +  2724 SF
Vidya Naik  310.704.7873

MAR VISTA HILL|3272 Grand View
$2,849,000|4 BD + 5 BA
Ann Beck | Terri Davis 310.391-6853

Spectacular Unobstructed Views

Open Tues 11am-2pm

www.RealEstateLosAngeles.com
Santa Monica   |  Venice  |  West LA/Westwood  |  Marina del Rey  |  Abbot  Kinney  |  Beverly  Hills  |  El Segundo  |  Manhattan Beach 

Downtown Manhattan Beach  | Hermosa Beach | Malaga Cove | Redondo Beach | South  Bay | Silver Spur | Miraleste | San Pedro
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B R O K E R / P R E S I D E N T

8606 Sunset Blvd. | West Hollywood, CA 90069jason@ogroup.com | 310.990.6656

O G R O U P . C O MJ A S O N  O P P E N H E I M ,  E S Q .

O P E N  T U E S D A Y  11 - 2 P M3 2 0  T R O U S D A L E  P L .
B E V E R L Y  H I L L S

3 2 0 T R O U S D A L E . C O M$ 7, 9 9 5 , 0 0 0  |  4 , 8 1 2 S Q .  F T .   2 0 , 7 1 0 L O T  S I Z E

A phenomenal development opportunity in the prime Beverly Hills Trousdale Estates. Remodel existing house or build an 
8,500+ sq. ft. dream-home overlooking the City lights, from downtown to the ocean. A private driveway leads to almost 1/2 
acre of largely flat land boasting a beautiful 4,800+ sq. ft. existing home with an impressive open floor plan and high ceilings. 

R E M O D E L  O R  D E V E L O P M E N T  O P P O R T U N I T Y  I N  T R O U S D A L E  E S T A T E S
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HIGHLY DESIRABLE LOCATION
FABULOUS SPANISH HOME!

506 North Martel Avenue, Los Angeles $1,450,000

First time on the market in over 55 years! Charming Spanish home in a very desirable neighborhood (Melrose Village). Built in 1926, 
this 3 bedroom, 2 bathroom home retains most of it’s original characteristics. House sits on 6,000 sq. ft. lot. Spacious living and 
formal dining room. Perfect to entertain. Detached 2-car garage. Excellent opportunity to restore, renovate or expand. Property sold 
in its present “as-is” condition.

John Aaroe Group does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size, or other information concerning the condition or features of the property provided by the seller or obtained from public records and other sources and the buyer is advised to independently 
verify the accuracy of that information. CalBRE 00966737.

CHRISTINA JABARIAN
Realtor®

818.400.0090 call or text
cjabarian@aaroe.com
aaroe.com/christinajabarian
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John Aaroe Group does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size or other information concerning the condition or features of the property provided by the seller or obtained from public records and other sources. The 
buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy of the information. Sally Forster Jones CalBRE# 00558939 / Mary Hellmund CalBRE# 01920353

Sally Forster Jones

John Aaroe Group 

310.691.7888 

sallyforsterjones.com

Mary Hellmund

The Agency

310.614.9885

mhellmund@theagencyre.com

9250 Hazen Drive, Beverly Hills P.O.
OPEN TUESDAY 11AM - 2PM | Coffee & Espresso Bar

REDUCED PRICE: $11,250,000

Magnificent 6 bedroom and 6.5 bathroom gated Mediterranean estate! An incredible 
opportunity on an exclusive street in prime Beverly Hills P.O. This private oasis features a 
large motor court and grand 2-story entry. The spacious floor plan encompasses voluminous 
rooms that open to lovely entertaining areas, classic archways, and beautiful detailing. The 
gourmet kitchen boasts a large center island, high-end appliances, and a sunny breakfast 
area. Retreat to the generous master suite with arched doors that open to the private 
balcony, a warm fireplace, and luxurious dual baths and walk-in closets. The spectacular 
grounds are comprised of mature landscaping, patios, grassy yard, pool, and numerous 
areas for lounging or entertaining. 9250hazen.com
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4424 Ethel

ROMANTIC TRADITIONAL COTTAGE | 2 BR, 3 BA | Fam Rm | Large Yard
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
$12,950,000
Drew Fenton, Barbara Duskin - 310.858.5474  

BY APPOINTMENT ONLY

250  N  CAÑON DR |  BE V E R LY  H ILLS ,  C A  90210     +1  310 .278 .3311

H ILTO NHYLAND .CO M

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2

9233 SWALLOW DR, SUNSET STRIP
$18,950,000
David Yocum - 310.560.6164

1000 LAUREL WAY, BEVERLY HILLS
NEW PRICE $10,500,000
Jeff Hyland, Drew Fenton - 310.278.3311 

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2

RENDERING
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2325 DUXBURY CIRCLE, BEVERLYWOOD
$5,199,000
Adi Werthman - 310.598.0260

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2

3090 FRANKLIN CANYON DR, BEVERLY HILLS
NEW PRICE $2,895,000
Michelle Saniei, Gary Gold - 310.927.6072 

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2

2171 MT OLYMPUS DR, HOLLYWOOD HILLS
NEW PRICE $2,995,000
KJ Marmon - 310.749.4995

BY APPOINTMENT ONLY

BY APPOINTMENT ONLY

22201 CARBON MESA RD, MALIBU
$17,995,000
Laura Kalb - 818.371.9350
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HILTO NHYLAND .CO M

250 N CAÑON DR |  BE V E R LY  H ILLS ,  C A  90210     +1  310 .278 .3311

2200 COLDWATER CANYON DR, BEVERLY HILLS
$4,499,000
Judy Feder - 310.890.0033

BY APPOINTMENT ONLY

10909 SAVONA RD, BEL-AIR
$6,650,000
Drew Fenton  - 310.858.5474  

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2

720 HOLMBY AVE, WESTWOOD
$4,250,000 
Alphonso Lascano, Bjorn Farrugia - 424.253.5489

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2
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RENDERING

1000 LAUR EL WAY
Beverly Hills Estate Site

The accuracy of all information, regardless of source, including but not limited to square footages and lot sizes, is deemed reliable but is not guaranteed and should be independently verified through personal inspection by and/or with the appropriate professionals. © 2015 Hilton & Hyland Real Estate. 
All rights reserved. An Equal Opportunity Company. Equal Housing Opportunity. cal BRE# 00389584  

JEFF HYLAND
310.278.3311

DREW FENTON
310.858.5474

NOW OFFERED AT $10,500,000

BY APPOINTMENT ONLY

First time on market in over 50 years. Great opportunity to build your dream house on a large corner lot. 
Fully level site of .78 acres just three blocks from the Beverly Hills Hotel.
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$ 1,599,0004BD  3BA   3,061 SQFT

SHERMAN OAKS

15553 ROYAL RIDGE RD

OPEN HOUSE TUES 11-2 & SUN 1-4

$ 1,399,0003BD  2BA   1,910 SQFT

SHERMAN OAKS
13529 RAND DR

OPEN HOUSE TUES 11-2 & SUN 1-4

 calbre# 01978797 // Giese 01915855 // A. Rosenfeld 01918229  

MERCERVINE.COM 
8124 W. 3rd Street, Suite 200, Los Angeles, CA 90048

ADAM ROSENFELD
310.595.5915
adam@mercervine.com

KYLE GIESE
310.975.5838
kyle@mercervine.com
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BRIAN
PANE
E X C E L L E N C E
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BRIAN
PANE
E X C E L L E N C E
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Offered at $3,375,000

Fariba Meskin

fmesk in@nourmand.com

www.nourmand.com

cel l :  3 10.435 .0529

fax :  3 10.278 .9900

bre  # :  01081 182

Gated view estate nestled on sprawling grounds in Bel Air. This recently 

remodeled contemporary home features high ceilings, quality finishes, 

hardwood floors, recessed lighting and an abundance of natural light 

pouring through the large windows and French doors throughout. Living 

room with fireplace showcases a wall of French doors overlooking the back 

yard with sparkling pool, expansive deck and reservoir, city and mountain 

views. The open floor plan offers a sleek kitchen with Miele appliances 

and separate dining area sharing the double-sided fireplace. The master 

suite also features French doors overlooking the outdoor yard & views 

along with a fireplace, luxe bath with separate tub and walk-in closet. Two 

additional bedrooms upstairs both with en-suite bathrooms. The back 

features extensive outdoor living space including a gorgeous gazebo with 

2 refrigerators & built-in BBQ, perfect for entertaining or just enjoying the 

view. The below deck is lushly landscaped with mature fruit trees and flower 

garden. This tranquil retreat atop Bel Air is not to be missed.
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